
$999,999 - 124 Hoolaau St 138, Wailuku
MLS® #407263 

$999,999
3 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 1,465 sqft
Residential on 16.76 Acres

Kehalani, Wailuku, HI

Everything you need at an outstanding value,
this modern newly upgraded home awaits you
in the primely located, highly sought after
neighborhood Kamani at Kehalani. This
exquisitely appointed 3bd/2.5 bath spacious
townhome is 1465 sq. ft w/a peekaboo ocean
view from the upstairs balcony! Upgraded with
new stainless steel appliances, full air
conditioning & window treatments throughout,
a fully fenced yard w/custom gate & optional
doggy doors, professionally maintained
sprinkler system and landscaping, a spacious
2-car custom epoxy garage w/ XL freezer
chest & additional storage shelving, & an XL
commercial size washer/dryer set in the
laundry room. Other special features include
all new designer paint throughout, enhanced
marble fx countertops, upgraded ivory cabinets
throughout, custom built-in walk in closet room
(can be converted to a bedroom, office, or
nursery), designer lighting fixtures, solar hot
water system, & dyson air purification system.
A reverse osmosis filtered water system is
already designed in kitchen; ready for hook up.
Centrally located, you can walk to the 4 acre
pocket park or the beautiful surrounding
walking/biking paths or take an ultra short
drive to Foodland grocery store, Coffee Bean,
Starbucks, Jamba Juice, Longs, and all the
Kehalani Pkwy shops. Also within close
proximity; Pu'u Kukui Elementary (walking
distance), War Memorial hospital, & charming
Wailuku town. Arguably the best floorplanÂ in
the entire community. Call to see/write today



as this one won't last.

Built in 2016

Essential Information

MLS® # 407263

Price $999,999

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.50

Square Footage 1,465

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 16.76

Year Built 2016

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 124 Hoolaau St 138

Area Wailuku

Subdivision Kehalani

City Wailuku

State HI

Zip Code 96793-0000

Condo Name Kamani at Kehalani

Amenities

# of Garages 2

View Mountain/Ocean

Waterfront None

Vacation Rental No

Pets Allowed Yes

Exterior

Foundation Slab

Additional Information

Date Listed September 30th, 2025

Zoning Apartment District



HOA Fees 88

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Monthly Maintenance Fee $623

Listing Details

Listing Office Aesthetic Real Estate LLC

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


